
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 75% 
DNF 

No. 

80 
47 
92 
86 
75 

9 
41 

2 
5 

134 

Name 

Fredrik Thuring 
Lars Lastein 
Jan Albrechtsen 
Benny Svensson 
Tonny Stihl 
Bo Reinsborg 
Ted Scott 
Alexander Persson 
Anders Persson 

Marco Danielsson 

Class 

Roadsport C 

Roadsport C 

Roadsport C 

Roadsport C 

Roadsport C 

Roadsport C 

Historic II 

Historic II 

Historic II 

Roadsport C 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
8 

3 

Diff 

15.490 
17.068 
24.908 
26.506 
38.515 
49.892 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 

DNF 

Total Tm 

13:14.515 
13:30.005 
13:31.583 
13:39.423 
13:41.021 
13:53.030 
14:04.407 
14:15.813 
13:18.138 

5:10.333 

Best Tm 

1:10.805 
1:12.737 
1:12.670 
1:12.792 
1:12.643 
1:13.594 
1:14.429 
1:22.463 
1:22.301 

1:16.145 

Nat/State 

Sverige 
dansk 
Dansk 
Swe 
Svensk 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Svensk 
Svensk 

Sweden 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.490 

Avg. Speed 

94,563 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.805 

Best Speed 

106,111 

Best Lap by 

80 - Fredrik Thuring 
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MSCC KM4 Sturup Raceway 
Roadsport C & Historic 

Race 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:40:11 

Sturup Raceway 2,087 km 

2022-09-03 14:40 


